
9LD G. AEEDWH, 215, 14054 CDVWDJQROH GHOOH LDQ]H A7
*(2�,WDO\�6�5�/�

HMBSDUWH 1

33DJH

AVVHPEO\:

1 2
3

4

5

67

8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19 20

21
22

23

24

25

26 27

28

29

30
31

32

33
34

35
36

37

38
39 40

41

42

43
4445

46

47

48
49

49

11

2

3

    
 G

EO_m
ac

ch
ine

_a
gri

co
le 

 
 

 
    

    
    

   G
EO_m

ac
ch

ine
_a

gri
co

le 

 
 

    
    

   G
EO_m

ac
ch

ine
_a

gri
co

le 

 
   G

EO_m
ac

ch
ine

_a
gri

co
le 



4.NO7EDHVFULSWLRQCRGH3RV
1 EFGC125.022 18SSHU SXOO URG EUDFNHW :HOGPHQW

9LD G. AEEDWH, 215, 14054 CDVWDJQROH GHOOH LDQ]H A7
GEO IWDO\ 6.5.L.

HMBSDUWH 1

43DJH

AVVHPEO\:

MDFKLQH: HM

2 GB5783-86/M12[35 8BROW M12î35
3 GB889.1-M12 21LRFNLQJ QXW M12
4 EFGC125.023 16XVSHQVLRQ SODWH (L)
5 EFGC125.021 16XVSHQVLRQ SODWH (5)
6 L3IN10 2LOCK 3IN 10
7 HM200.012 1B5ACKE7-:A
8 EFGC125.108 26SDFHU
9 EFGC125.109 2LRZHU VXVSHQVLRQ SLQ
10 HM200.011 1MAIN F5AME-:A
11 GB5782-86/M12[70 13BROW M12[70
12 GB97.1/12 263ODLQ ZDVKHU 12
13 HM200.101 11C859E 7INE
14 HM200.107 23LA7E
15 GB5782-86/M8[60 17BOL7 M8[60
16 GB96-8 343ODLQ ZDVKHU 8
17 GB889.1-M8 33LRFNLQJ QXW M8
18 HM200.108 14END CA3
19 HM200.102 17635ING 7INE
20 HM200.016 17INE 6EA7-:A
21 GB879.8[40 55OLL 3IN 8[40
22 GB97.1/24 43ODLQ ZDVKHU 24
23 HM200.019 1LIF7 BA5-:A
24 HM200.020 1LINKING F5AME-:A
25 GB5782-86/M10[80 2BOL7 M10[80
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4.NO7EDHVFULSWLRQCRGH3RV
26 GB97.1/10 93ODLQ ZDVKHU 10

9LD G. AEEDWH, 215, 14054 CDVWDJQROH GHOOH LDQ]H A7
GEO IWDO\ 6.5.L.

HMBSDUWH 1

53DJH

AVVHPEO\:

MDFKLQH: HM

27 GB889.1-M10 8LRFNLQJ QXW M10
28 HM200.017 15EA5 6C5A3E5 B5ACKE7- :A
29 GB5782-86/M8[65 5BOL7 M8[65
30 GB5783-86/M8[35 3BROW M8[35
31 HM200.105 15EA5 6C5A3E5
32 GB91-4[28 1FRWWHU SLQ 4[28
33 GB6181 16LO77ED N87 M16
34 GB97.1/16 23ODLQ ZDVKHU 16
35 HM200.106 13IN
36 HM200.018 1ADJ867ING 5OD-:A
37 C35.50.101 3KQRE VFUHZ
38 HM200.015 1:HEEL B5ACKE7-:A
39 53IN.3.2 25 3LQ 3.2
40 GB5783-86/M8[20 4BROW M8[20
41 :125 1:HEEL 125
42 HM200.104 23IN
43 HM200.103 16IDE 6C5A3E5
44 GB5783-86/M8[35 4BROW M8[35
45 HM200.014 16IDE 6C5A3E5 B5ACKE7-:A
46 GB5783-86/M10[45 1BROW M10;45
47 GB5782-86/M10[45 2BROW M10[45
48 HM200.013 1ADJ867ING B5ACKE7-:A
49 GB97.1/8 243ODLQ ZDVKHU 8
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